5708/2

13512/3
5707/4
5706/3

24795/4

11922/3
9848/4

197/4
2802/2

14819/2

14819/2

25434/4

21510/4

320/3
2801/2

19768/4

2799/2

5704/2
2798/2
5703/3
5702/3
5701/3
25377/3
271/2
24796/4
20019/4
19672/2
2797/3
13513/2
11921/2
5700/3
5699/4
270/2
2796/3
9847/2
269/2
319/2
5698/4
5697/2

318/2

349/2
30346/3
20427/4
13514/2
14820/2
13514/2

29284/4
22618/2
20848/3

Burtnieks Helena
Sohn Uldis

Sohn Vilnis

Sohn Andris
Tochter Anda
Tochter Guna
Burtnieks Janis
Burtnieks Jékabs
Burtnieks Rolands
Burvis Alberts
Burvis Eduards
BurZinskis Jazeps
Buss Stapislavs
Busse Voldemars
Busenbergs Lina
Busenbergs Zanis
BuSenieks Ieva
BuSmanis Dagmara
Budmanis Eduards
Busmanis Ilga
Budmanis Janis
Busmanis Marta
Sohn Juris
Tochter Ilga
Bu$s Andrejs
Buss Arnolds
Bus$s Arnolds
Buss Arturs

Buds Ernests
Buss Hermanis
Buss Irma

Bu¥s Janis

Buss Janis

Bugs Janis

Buds Jekabs

Bu¥s Karlis

Bus$s Karlis

Bugs Karlis

Buss Karlis

Bu¥s Karlis

Buds Leons

Bugs Marta

Buss Minna

Buss Nikolajs
Buss Rudolfs
Buds Sofija
Tochter Lija
Sohn Hugo

Bu¥s Stapislava
Buds Viktors
Butans Augusts
Butans Donats
Butans Karlis
Butans Minna
Butans Mirdza
Sohn Inars
Tochter Anita
Butans Zigmuts
Butarovids Zigismunds
Bute Andrejs

1901.

10.J.
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1920.
1893.

1921

15.XI1
15.1IX
.10.VI

1919.

1905.
1890.
1902.
1892.
1883.
1903.
1918.
1921.
1923.
1924.

19.111

1912.

1892.
1927.

1903.

1892.
1900.

27TNI1
4.X11

1899.
1913.

1922.
1904.

1911
1913

24111
17 .XI1
.18.XI1
.25.X1

1890.

1887.
1877.
1923.

1912

1.X
14.X
2,11
.28.1V

1883.7.

1901
1874
1889

1905.

1897

.28.1
<9.VII
.10.11
8.VI
.28.1V

1906.
12.J.

8.J.
1906
1916

.27.X1
211X

27.4J.
1906.

1885

.10.1V

1909.
1932.
1940.
1912.

1891

.10.X

33.J.

71

Rundénu p. Rundénos
Rundénu p. Rundénos
Rundénu p. Rundénos
Rundénu p. Rundenos
Rundénu p. Rundeénos
Rundénu p. Rundénos

Riga, Brivibas 12-7
Riga, Laboratorijas 11-7
Riga, Lacplesa 20a-3
Riga, Blaumaga 9-26
Riga, ZvaigZgu 2-56
Riga, Marijas 109-39
Bolderaja, Zvirgzdu 3-2
Riga, Alberta 4-4
Sabile, Blaumapa 6
Sabile, Blaumapa 6
Liepaja, Viestura 16
Riga, Augustines 12-30
Riga, Snikera 17-3
Dures p. Jaunlambos
Riga, Darza 24-3

Dures p. Jaunlambos
Dures p. Jaunlambos
Dures p. Jaunlambos
Riga, Jaga Asara 15-171
Mazsalaces p. Lejas-Alks$pos
Kuduma p. Varnas
Liepaja, Graudu 49-6
Kuduma p. Varnas
Mazsalacas, Sporta 12
Riga, Dzirnavu 109-4

Césis, Valdemara 15
Cesis, Ausekla 16

Riga, Brivibas 35-24
Valgundes p. Loren&os
Siguldas p. Lielliepsalas
Riga, Trijadibas 22-9
Riga, Lazaretes 6/8-8
Riga, Dzirnavu 109-4
Riga, Gertrudes 113-73
Riga, Skola 12a-3

Riga, Dzirnavu 109-4
Daugavpili, 18. nov. 6-1
Sloka, Kapteipa Zolta 2-1
Riga, Jaga Asara 115-71
Riga, Jaga Asara 115-71
Riga, Japa Asara 115-71
Daugavpili, 18. nov. 6-1
Jurmala, Davja 61

Naujienes p. Bukotu sadZa
Jékabnieku p. Usenu skola

Riga, Kraslavas 34-28
Riga, Katolu 33-15
Ludza, Ventspils 58




